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S# Reg No. Name Batch Intake's Session SGPA
1 B23F0001CS009 Bushra Khalid BCS23F FALL-2023 3.69
2 B23F0001R0O002 Hafiz Muaaz Ahmed BRO23F FALL-2023 3.67
3 B23F0001CS025 Muhammad Faiz BCS23F FALL-2023 3.67
4 B23F0001SE017 Sania Saced BSE23F FALL-2023 3.67
5 B23F0001DS005 Zakeriya Ali BDS23F FALL-2023 3.62
6 B23F0001BTEC002 Muhammad Ahsan BBTEC23F FALL-2023 3.61
7 B23F0001CS036 Zorain Gul BCS23F FALL-2023 3.62
8 B23F0001RO004 Azka Abbasi BRO23F FALL-2023 3.71
9 B23F0001RO007 Abdullah Irfan BRO23F FALL-2023 3.58
10 B23F0001RO008 Bilal Ali Muhammad Khan BRO23F FALL-2023 3.65
11 B23F0001SE088 Farheen Jadoon BSE23F FALL-2023 3.57
12 B23F0001DS007 Abdul Mohiz BDS23F FALL-2023 3.86
13 B23F0001CHE023 Ayesha Aamir BCHE23F FALL-2023 3.80
14 B23F0001AI056 Furqan Ali BAI23F FALL-2023 3.69
15 B23F0001CS054 Hamza Bashir BCS23F FALL-2023 3.60
16 B23F0001CS058 Najam Igbal BCS23F FALL-2023 3.62
17 B23F0001AI072 Ibadullah Qureshi BAI23F FALL-2023 3.67
18 B23F0305SE041 Noor ul Wara BSE23F FALL-2023 3.57
19 B23F0103CS063 Obaidullah Khan BCS23F FALL-2023 3.53
20 B23F0006SE043 Syed Sibtain Ali Shah BSE23F FALL-2023 3.55
21 B23F0013SE045 KHADIJA KHALID BSE23F FALL-2023 3.50
22 B23F0045A1085 Syed Muhammad Zain Raza Kazmi BAI23F FALL-2023 3.87
23 B23F0093SE054 Rebaal Siddique BSE23F FALL-2023 3.72
24 B23F0175A1099 Hira Shehzad BAI23F FALL-2023 3.76
25 B23F0063A1106 Ali Hamza BAI23F FALL-2023 3.80
26 B23F0135SE059 Arfa Habib BSE23F FALL-2023 3.55
27 B23F0012ENG007 Noorulain BENG23F FALL-2023 3.82
28 B23F0052CHE026 Muhammad Hamza BCHE23F FALL-2023 3.55
29 B23F00061TD063 Hijab Zahra BSDAAT23F FALL-2023 3.73
30 B23F0507SE060 Ureen Jamil BSE23F FALL-2023 3.62
31 B23F0104RO016 Hayam Ahmad BRO23F FALL-2023 3.71
32 B23F0064AI115 Hamza . BAI23F FALL-2023 3.76
33 B23F0115A1125 Zarmeena Jawad BAI23F FALL-2023 3.67
34 B23F0005DS024 Syed Kumail Murad BDS23F FALL-2023 3.59
35 B23F0006BTEC006 Eiman Bint E Mateen BBTEC23F FALL-2023 3.71
36 B23F0011BTEC007 Abeera Binte Ahmad BBTEC23F FALL-2023 3.52
37 B23F0538SE073 Israr Nadeem BSE23F FALL-2023 3.52
38 B23F0053SE082 Tayyaba Shakoor BSE23F FALL-2023 3.79
39 B23F0005CYS051 Uswa Farman BCYS23F FALL-2023 3.90
40 B23F0023CS118 Hoor ul Ain Abbasi BCS23F FALL-2023 3.67
41 B23F0178R0O022 Huzaifa Tahir BRO23F FALL-2023 3.51
42 B23F0283SE011 Isha Shoukat BSE23F FALL-2023 3.57
43 B23F0006PHY036 Walija Waseem BPHY23F FALL-2023 3.94
44 B23F0033BMS021 Laraib Farid BBMS23F FALL-2023 3.67
45 B23F1000DS049 Neha Shahid BDS23F FALL-2023 3.76
46 B23F0021PHY 046 Eeman Fatima BPHY23F FALL-2023 3.52
47 B23F0019PHY 048 Areeba Mahnoor BPHY23F FALL-2023 3.74
48 B23F0041BMS022 Areeba Arif BBMS23F FALL-2023 3.73
49 B23F0012R0O028 Tooba Fatima BRO23F FALL-2023 3.51
50 B23F0389CS154 Abdul Rafay BCS23F FALL-2023 3.62
51 B20F0012CS035 Muhammad Suleman BCS20F FALL-2020 3.87
52 B20F0027CS001 Amina Bibi BCS20F FALL-2020 3.72

53 B20F0165CS004 Mariyam BCS20F FALL-2020 3.80


https://cms.paf-iast.edu.pk:8443/Admin/Dashboard
javascript:history.back()
javascript:history.back()

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Reg No.

B20F0259CS011

B20F0268CS012

B20F0283CS014

B20F0375CS030

B21F0248CS017

B21F0180CS039

B22F0331CS001

B22F0168CS036

B22F0180CS079

B22F0236CS088

B22F0354CS089

B22F0505CS114

B23S0156CS004

B20F0065SE002

B20F0153SE006

B20F0175SE008

B20F0252SE011

B20F0254SE012

B20F0255SE013

B20F0282SE014

B20F0315SE017

B20F0458SE030

B21F0013SE001

B21F0105SE007

B21F0141SE009

B21F0147SEO011

B21F0327SE026

B22F0119SE022

B22F0014SE045

B22F0421SE073

B22F0027SE086

B22F0390SE087

B22F1020SE166

B22F0026SE065

B22F0181SE066

B22F0141SE082

B22F0254SE158

B23S0075SE003

B21F0005A1001

B21F0087A1008

B21F0063A1019

B21F0219A1023

B21F0102A1029

B21F0386A1040

B22F0382A1022

B22F0182A1026

B22F0371A1082

B22F0300A1104

B22F0073A1033

B22F0007AI055

B22F0144A1050

B22F0248A1051

B22F1181AI1056

B22F0047A1067

B23S0387A1025

B23S0389A1027

B21F0410DS011

B22F0068DS004

Name

Hamza Aamer Mehboob
Sonia Akbar

Yaseen Ejaz Ahmed
Muhammad Danish
Muhammad Saim Ahmed
Jawad Mehmood

Zara Khan

Seerat E Marryum
‘Wagqar Ali

Syed Muhammad Saad
Saleha Arshad
Muhammad Hayan Khan
Laiba Javed

Rehan Ahmed

Bibi Zainab Bint e Ali
Laiba Khalid

Sana Arif

Yaseen Ejaz

Hamna Igbal

Umer Khan

Shehryar Ahmed

Sibtain Syed

Haiwad Khan

Abdullah Bin Naveed
Saced Ahmad Tjaz
Adeeba Zahoor

Saad Khan

Nayab Syed

Umar Siddique

Sabahat Jaffar

Aisha Siddiqui
Muhammad Abdullah
Abdullah .

Ghaza Pervaiz

Abdul Wasay Awan
Ahsan Naseer

Amina Latif

Zainab

Muhammad Ahmad
Abeer Nazir

Irfan Arshad

Muhammad Asharib Rehan
Muhammad Abubakar Saddique
Hafsa Waheed
Muhammad Bilal

Fiza Wahab Hanan Hakim
Mohammad Abdul Rahman Almuzaini
Ayesha Sadiga Khan
Khuzaima Irfan

Aroob Shehzad

Affan Zulfigar

Qasim Khan

Momin Khan

Tanveer Younas

syeda alishba masroor
Ghaada Qamar

Jawad Safder

Hoor-ul-ain Wajid

Batch

BCS20F

BCS20F

BCS20F

BCS20F

BCS21F

BCS21F

BCS22F

BCS22F

BCS22F

BCS22F

BCS22F

BCS22F

BCS23S

BSE20F

BSE20F

BSE20F

BSE20F

BSE20F

BSE20F

BSE20F

BSE20F

BSE20F

BSE21F

BSE21F

BSE21F

BSE21F

BSE21F

BSE22F

BSE22F

BSE22F

BSE22F

BSE22F

BSE22F

BSE22F

BSE22F

BSE22F

BSE22F

BSE23S

BAI2IF

BAI21F

BAI2IF

BAI21F

BAI2IF

BAI21F

BAI22F

BAI22F

BAI22F

BAI22F

BAI22F

BAI22F

BAI22F

BAI22F

BAI22F

BAI22F

BAI23S

BAI23S

BDS21F

BDS22F

Intake's Session

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

SPRING-2023

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

SPRING-2023

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

SPRING-2023

SPRING-2023

FALL-2021

FALL-2022

3.93

3.80

3.56

3.61

3.87

3.87

3.61

3.74

3.56

3.96

3.96

3.78

372

375

3.69

3.50

375

3.52

3.60

3.92

3.94

3.50

381

3.60

3.56

3.67

381

3.68

3.63

3.93

371

358

3.62

3.98

3.60

353

3.65

3.78

3.74
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112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

Reg No.

B22F0041DS010

B22F0083DS015

B22F0045DS019

B22F1034DS024

B22F0995DS037

B23S0983DS009

B20F0020EE001

B20F0084EE005

B20F0169EE008

B20F0181EE009

B20F0192EE010

B20F0242EE016

B20F0071EE032

B21F0052EE001

B22F0636EE002

B20F0001CHEO001

B20F0016CHE002

B20F0031CHE003

B20F0243CHE005

B20F0293CHE009

B20F0317CHE010

B20F0343CHEO11

B20F0095CHEO15

B20F0350CHE016

B20F0441CHE018

B20F0442CHE021

B20F0444CHE022

B20F0454CHE030

B21F0086CHEO001

B21F0094CHE002

B21F0200CHE004

B21F0325CHE005

B21F0624CHE024

B21F0813CHE029

B22F0367CHE008

B20F0005BMS001

B20F0032BMS003

B20F0035BMS004

B20F0128BMS008

B20F0187BMS009

B20F0164BMS010

B20F0134BMS011

B20F0142BMS012

B20F0193BMS013

B20F0177BMS018

B20F0089BMS019

B20F0112BMS020

B21F0001BMS001

B21F0002BMS002

B21F0014BMS004

B21F0017BMS005

B21F0028BMS007

B21F0035BMS008

B21F0039BMS010

B21F0064BMS013

B21F0076BMS015

B21F0118BMS016

B21F0119BMS017

Name

Jibran Mujtaba
Muhammad Huzaifa
Tlsa Sheraz

Hira Fatima

Syed Atta ul Haq
Hania Rasheed

Isfa Zahid

Nimra Muskan
Numra Jadoon
Muhammad Hashir
Omair Iftikhar
Muhammad Awab Ahsan
Syeda Ezza Haider
Syed Umer Shah
Hussain Ali

Hamna Shaukat
Yasrab Jehangir
Aoha Roohi Amin
Saif Ullah
Muhammad Raheel
Sajawal Ahmed
Rubab Sher Afzal
Muhammad Anas Shoaib
Tayyab Khan

Ali Sher Soomro
Quratulain Syed
Malik Mubeen Ali
Areeba Naqvi
Sibgha Noor
Muhammad Safwan
Iqra Shahzad

Umair Nadir Khan
Ahmad Faraz
Mohamed Kawzer Mohamed Shamikh Ul Haq
Rabia Ali Khan
Usman Abdullah
Nimra Shafgat
Afsheen Tajummal
Habab Ali Ahmad
Mashaal Nageen
Maryam Noor ul Ain
Wajiha Saleem
Muhammad Fozan
Hafsa Khan

Ayesha Khan

Bibi Maryum bint-e-Ali
Ehtisham Shafique
Hamza Ali

AMINA MISHKAT
Aleena Khan

Marij Noor
Muhammad Bilal Awan
Ubaid Ullah Saced
Amina Khalid
Mahnoor Rasheed
Nimra Safdar

Haris Khan

Fatima Ayub

Batch

BDS22F

BDS22F

BDS22F

BDS22F

BDS22F

BDS23S

BEE20F

BEE20F

BEE20F

BEE20F

BEE20F

BEE20F

BEE20F

BEE21F

BEE22F

BCHE20F

BCHE20F

BCHE20F

BCHE20F

BCHE20F

BCHE20F

BCHE20F

BCHE20F

BCHE20F

BCHE20F

BCHE20F

BCHE20F

BCHE20F

BCHE21F

BCHE21F

BCHE21F

BCHE21F

BCHE21F

BCHE21F

BCHE22F

BBMS20F

BBMS20F

BBMS20F

BBMS20F

BBMS20F

BBMS20F

BBMS20F

BBMS20F

BBMS20F

BBMS20F

BBMS20F

BBMS20F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

Intake's Session

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

SPRING-2023

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2021

FALL-2022

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2022

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2020

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

3.82

353

3.69

3.84

3.62

3.65

3.73

351

3.89

3.84

3.94

351

3.54

3.88

373

3.54

3.57

3.75

3.50

3.82

3.86

351

3.96

3.61

372

3.54

3.80

353

3.65

3.67

3.56

3.96
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Reg No.

B21F0137BMS018

B21F0152BMS019

B21F0160BMS021

B21F0211BMS026

B21F0216BMS027

B21F0239BMS030

B21F0276BMS032

B21F0814bms046

B21F0815bms047

B22F0415BMS009

B22F0115BMS014

B22F0231BMS030

B22F0139BMS032

B22F0012BMS034

B21F0111BTY004

B21F0207BTY009

B21F0244BTY011

B21F0363BTY013

B21F0816BTY036

B21F0817BTY037

B21F0825BTY039

B22F0179BTY0001

B22F0146BTY0003

B22F0767BTY 0004

B22F0428BTY0012

B22F0486BTY0017

B22F0548BTY0018

B22F1799BTY 020

B22F0104ENGO010

B22F0297ENG007

B22F1000BTEC025

B22F0010PSY001

B22F0722MSEO011

B22F1000BA024

B22F0149BUS004

B22F0362BUS007

B22F0157BUS008

B22F0664BUS012

B22F0419BUS018

B21F05711D008

B23S0185BUS002

B22F1761SDT007

B22F1768SDT014

B22F1775SDT021

B22F1792SDT038

B22F1780SDT026

B22F1762SDT008

B22F1769SDT015

B22F1763SDT009

B22F0762BTY021

B23F0594AI1166

B23F0032R0033

B23F0148A1192

B23F0023RO036

B23F1000DS054

B23F0201CYS075

B21F0805BTY033

B23S0969BMS011

Name

Asfa Haider Naqvi

Ayesha Mehar

Esha Saleem

Fatima Masood

Sumiya Mustafa Alvi
Areeba Adeel Hassan

Igra Bibi

Abdul Careem Asmath Hazeen
Muhammad Rayees Fathimah Humaira
Aoj Sibtain

Tamkeen

Syeda Mehar Shabab
Mahnoor Sajid

Khawaja Abdullah Mateen
Hassan Vaqas

Malaika Jabeen

Qurat Ul Ain

Zarghoona Jawad
Muhammad Arafath Fathima Zaynah
Muhammed Rila Fathima Hasfa
Ayoobkhan Fathima Naufiya
Kashaf Sadigeen

Sarosh Khan

Ahad Imran

Radiyah Nouman

Asmer Rehman

Aleena Khan

Aleesha Syed

Maheen Zia

Areebah Imran

Afnan Malik

Ezin Gulzar

Javeria Amina Atif

Marwa Altaf

Usman Khalid
Muhammad Haider Khan
Bilal Javed Khan
Muhammad Faran

Rab Nawaz Khan

Warda Aqeel Khan

Marwa Saeed

Saman

Muhammad Sudais

Khazif waqar

Obaid Ur Rehman

Azka Khan

Javeria Qazi

Alishba Saqib

Maila Mazhar

Dheena Nowful

Maham Mansoor

Hussain Khan

Urooj Zarab

Khudema Zainab

Swaiba Zainab

Fatima Tuz Zahra

Tariq

Syeda Ayesha Nadeem

Batch

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS21F

BBMS22F

BBMS22F

BBMS22F

BBMS22F

BBMS22F

BBTEC21F

BBTEC21F

BBTEC21F

BBTEC21F

BBTEC21F

BBTEC21F

BBTEC21F

BBTEC22F

BBTEC22F

BBTEC22F

BBTEC22F

BBTEC22F

BBTEC22F

BBTEC22F

BENG22F

BENG22F

BBTEC22F

BAPS22F

BMTE22F

BBA22F

BBA22F

BBA22F

BBA22F

BBA22F

BBA22F

BID21F

BBA23S

BSDAAT22F

BSDAAT22F

BSDAAT22F

BSDAAT22F

BID22F

BID22F

BSDAAT22F

BSDAAT22F

BBTEC22F

BAI23F

BRO23F

BAI23F

BRO23F

BDS23F

BCYS23F

BBTEC21F

BBMS23S

Intake's Session

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2021

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2021

SPRING-2023

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2022

FALL-2023

FALL-2023

FALL-2023

FALL-2023

FALL-2023

FALL-2023

FALL-2021

SPRING-2023

3.61

3.59

3.67

3.70

3.50

3.52

3.63

3.78

3.87

3.62

371

3.78

373

3.76

3.85

3.52

3.84

3.77

3.88

3.67

372

3.67

3.69

3.60

3.60



S#

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

Reg No.

B23S0972BMS014

B23S0968BMS010

B23S0026BMS001

B23S0110BTY003

B23S0022BTY001

B23F0045PHY 075

B23F0004ENGO014

Name

Zainab Farooq

Maryam Matloob

Ahmed Hussain Shah

Zawish Khan

Adeela Wahab

Arfah Jaffar

Saba Zeb

Batch

BBMS23S

BBMS23S

BBMS23S

BBTEC23S

BBTEC23S

BPHY23F

BENG23F

PAK-AUSTRIA FACHHOCHSCHULE: cMS ©2024 @ B}

Intake's Session

SPRING-2023

SPRING-2023

SPRING-2023

SPRING-2023

SPRING-2023

FALL-2023

FALL-2023

3.87

3.57

3.80

352



